National Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research (NIPER) Hyderabad
Balanagar, Hyderabad - 500 037, Telangana State, India.
Phone: +91 40 23073741 / 40, Email:recruitment-niperhyd@niperhyd.ac.in

Website: www.niperhyd.ac.in / www.niperhyd.edu.in

HYDERABAD

Date: 12" May, 2023

Ref: Employment Notification No. NIPER-Hyd/2022/Adm/fac/01

List of candidates found eligible and ineligible against applications received in various

faculty positions for the notification as hereinabove.

Note: Objections/queries, if any, may be informed by filling out the form (CLICK HERE TO
FILL THE FORM) before May 21, 2023, by 05:00 pm. No further queries will be
entertained after May 21, 2023.

The candidates are made eligible merely based on their entries in online applications. Thus,
final shortlisting will be made based on the document verification on the day of the interview.

Interview call letters will be sent to eligible candidates in due course. Candidates are advised
to visit the NIPER Hyderabad website and see their emails regularly.

Post Code: 001 — Professor (Natural Products)

S. No Application_Number

Eligible/Ineligible Remarks

1. FACULTY?202212107669 | Eligible

2. FACULTY?202212221409 | Eligible

3. FACULTY?202212223263 | Eligible

4. FACULTY?202212225286 | Eligible

5. FACULTY?202212235647 | Eligible

6. FACULTY?202212242422 | Eligible

7. FACULTY202212014496 | Ineligible Irrelevant research experience

8. FACULTY202212018721 | Ineligible Inadequate relevant experience

0. FACULTY?202212019487 | Ineligible Inadequate research experience

10. | FACULTY202212090942 | Ineligible Inadequate relevant experience

11. | FACULTY202212152438 | Ineligible Inadequate research experience

12. | FACULTY?202212220695 | Ineligible Inadequate experience

13. | FACULTY202212224079 | Ineligible Pre PhD degree is not in the
appropriate branch

14. | FACULTY202212226644 | Ineligible Pre PhD degree is not in the
appropriate branch

15. | FACULTY?202212228298 | Ineligible Irrelevant Research Experience

16. | FACULTY?202212229597 | Ineligible Inadequate experience

17. | FACULTY?202212231859 | Ineligible Irrelevant research experience

18. | FACULTY202212237952 | Ineligible Pre PhD degree is not in the
appropriate branch
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19. | FACULTY202212239917 | Ineligible Pre PhD degree is not in appropriate
branch

20. | FACULTY202212240372 | Ineligible Relevant experience certificate not
attached.
Incomplete Application

21. | FACULTY202212245263 | Ineligible Inadequate Experience

22. | FACULTY202212246861 | Ineligible Irrelevant Research Experience & Pre

PhD degree is not in the appropriate
branch

Post Code: 002 — Assistant Professor (Natural Products)

Application_Number Eligible/Ineligible Remarks

1. FACULTY?202212037773 | Eligible

2. FACULTY?202212092293 | Eligible

3. FACULTY?202212110226 | Eligible

4, FACULTY?202212135387 | Eligible

5. FACULTY?202212136216 | Eligible

6. FACULTY?202212164663 | Eligible

7. FACULTY?202212216175 | Eligible

8. FACULTY?202212223218 | Eligible

9. FACULTY?202212231421 | Eligible

10. | FACULTY?202212232087 | Eligible

11. | FACULTY?202212226176 | Eligible

12. | FACULTY?202212241769 | Eligible

13. | FACULTY?202212014502 | Ineligible Inadequate Experience

14. | EACULTY202212077371 N Unrelfated academic and research
Ineligible experience

15. | EACULTY202212091849 N Unrel_ated academic and research
Ineligible experience

16. | EACULTY202212111771 N Unrel_ated academic and research
Ineligible experience

17. | EACULTY202212115423 N Unrelfated academic and research
Ineligible experience

18. | EACULTY202212118374 N Unrel_ated academic and research
Ineligible experience

19. | EACULTY202212128419 N Unrel_ated academic and research
Ineligible experience

20. | EACULTY202212131359 N Unrelgted academic and research
Ineligible experience

21. | FACULTY202212155658 | Ineligible Inadequate Experience

22. | FACULTY?202212158189 | Ineligible Inadequate Experience

23, | EACULTY 202212180542 N Unrel_ated academic and research
Ineligible experience

o4 | EACULTY 202212195377 N Unrelgted academic and research
Ineligible experience

25 | EACULTY202212200124 Unrelated academic and research

Ineligible

experience




Unrelated academic and research

26. | FACULTY202212209786 .. )
Ineligible experience

27 | EACULTY 202212214154 N Unrelgted academic and research
Ineligible experience

28, | EACULTY 202212215817 N Unrelgted academic and research
Ineligible experience

9. | EACULTY202212218853 N Unrelgted academic and research
Ineligible experience

30 | EACULTY 202212223604 N Unrelgted academic and research
Ineligible experience

31 | EACULTY202212223668 N Unrelgted academic and research
Ineligible experience

32. | FACULTY?202212225946 | Ineligible Inadequate Experience

33 | EACULTY 202212227984 N Unrelgted academic and research
Ineligible experience

34 | EACULTY202212232708 N Unrelgted academic and research
Ineligible experience

35 | EACULTY 202212240418 N Unrelgted academic and research
Ineligible experience

36. | EACULTY202212240573 N Unrelgted academic and research
Ineligible experience

37 | EACULTY 202212245261 N Unrelgted academic and research
Ineligible experience

38. | FACULTY?202212248291 | Ineligible Overage

Post Code: 003 — Associate Professor (Pharmaceutical Analysis)

S. No Application_Number Eligible/Ineligible Remarks

1. |FACULTY202212089039 | Eligible

2. | FACULTY?202212093162 | Eligible

3. | FACULTY?202212110459 | Eligible

4. | FACULTY?202212196207 | Eligible

5. | FACULTY?202212208083 | Eligible

6. | FACULTY?202212220077 | Eligible

7. | FACULTY?202212220373 | Eligible

8. | FACULTY?202212222057 | Eligible

9. | FACULTY?202212226681 | Eligible

10. | FACULTY202212240665 | Eligible

11. | FACULTY202212246017 | Eligible

12. | FACULTY202212247055 | Eligible

13. | EACULTY202212033694 N Unrel_ated research area & academic
Ineligible experience

14. | FACULTY202212071084 | Ineligible Overage

15. | FACULTY?202212115395 | Ineligible Inadequate Experience

16. | FACULTY202212189289 | Ineligible Inadequate Experience

17 | EACULTY202212190462 N Unrelgted research area & academic
Ineligible experience

18. | FACULTY?202212217974 | Ineligible Unrelated research area




19. | EACULTY202212230054 N Unrelgted research area & academic
Ineligible experience

20. | EACULTY202212233386 N Unrelgted research area & academic
Ineligible experience

21. | FACULTY?202212237268 | Ineligible Unrelated research area

29 | EACULTY 202212237622 N Unrelgted research area & academic
Ineligible experience

23, | EACULTY202212237827 N Unrelgted research area & academic
Ineligible experience

o4 | EACULTY 202212241068 N Unrelgted research area & academic
Ineligible experience

o5 | EACULTY 202212245463 N Unrelgted research area & academic
Ineligible experience

6. | EACULTY 202212247323 N Unrelgted research area & academic
Ineligible experience

Post Code: 004 — Assistant Professor (Pharmacology and Toxicology/Requlatory

Toxicology)

S. No Application Number Eligible/Ineligible  Remarks

1. | FACULTY202212021534 | Eligible
2. | FACULTY?202212062221 | Eligible
3. | FACULTY?202212114662 | Eligible
4. | FACULTY?202212116278 | Eligible
5. | FACULTY202212118343 | Eligible
6. | FACULTY?202212153937 | Eligible
7. | FACULTY?202212163229 | Eligible
8. | FACULTY?202212180411 | Eligible
9. | FACULTY?202212190696 | Eligible
10. | FACULTY202212201939 | Eligible
11. | FACULTY202212202183 | Eligible
12. | FACULTY202212211859 | Eligible
13. | FACULTY202212215406 | Eligible
14. | FACULTY202212215789 | Eligible
15. | FACULTY202212223509 | Eligible
16. | FACULTY202212226725 | Eligible
17. | FACULTY202212233674 | Eligible
18. | FACULTY202212234776 | Eligible
19. | FACULTY202212234913 | Eligible
20. | FACULTY?202212237992 | Eligible
21. | FACULTY?202212238796 | Eligible
22. | FACULTY?202212242065 | Eligible
23. | FACULTY?202212242376 | Eligible
24. | FACULTY202212244983 | Eligible
25. | FACULTY?202212247989 | Eligible
26. | FACULTY202212248331 | Eligible
27. | FACULTY202212248342 | Eligible
28. | FACULTY?202212106481 | Eligible
29. | FACULTY202212212139 | Eligible




30. | FACULTY?202212223301 | Eligible

31. | FACULTY?202212232753 | Eligible

32. | FACULTY?202212241261 | Eligible

33. | FACULTY?202212243988 | Eligible

34. | FACULTY?202212246366 | Eligible

35. | FACULTY202212112448 | Ineligible Inadequate Experience

36. | FACULTY202212152677 . Pre PhD degree is not in the
Ineligible appropriate branch

37. | FACULTY202212226929 | Ineligible Proper Exp Certificate is not attached

38. | FACULTY?202212227269 | Ineligible Proper Exp Certificate is not attached

39. | FACULTY202212230431 | Ineligible Irrelevant research experience

10, | EACULTY 202212232615 N Irrelevapt research experience &
Ineligible academic experience

41. | FACULTY202212235573 . Irrelevant research experience &
Ineligible academic experience

12 | EACULTY 202212237626 N Irreleva_nt research experience &
Ineligible academic experience

43. | FACULTY202212238193 . Pre PhD degree is not in the
Ineligible appropriate branch

44. | FACULTY?202212239886 | Ineligible Overage

45. | FACULTY?202212240224 . Irrelevant research experience &
Ineligible academic experience

16, | EACULTY 202212241686 N Irreleva_nt research experience and
Ineligible academic experience

47. | FACULTY202212241738 | Ineligible Inadequate experience

48. | FACULTY?202212241867 | Ineligible Inadequate Experience

Pre-PhD degree is not in the

49. | FACULTY202212247168 appropriate branch & Irrelevant
Ineligible research experience

50. | FACULTY?202212249804 | Ineligible Irrelevant research experience

Post Code: 005 — Assistant Professor (Medical Devices)

S. No. Application_ Number Eligible/Ineligible Remarks
1. FACULTY?202212068414 | Eligible
2. FACULTY?202212188866 | Eligible
3 EACULTY202212226599 N Sub!e_ct to submission of proper OBC
Eligible certificate
4 FACULTY202212226703 N Sub!e_ct to submission of proper OBC
Eligible certificate
Irrelevant research experience &
> FACULTY202212067371 Ineligible Proper OBC certificate is not attached
Irrelevant research experience &
6. FACULTY202212114237 Ineligible Proper OBC certificate is not attached
Irrelevant research experience &
! FACULTY202212214723 Ineligible Old OBC certificate is attached
8. FACULTY?202212226713 | Ineligible PhD is not yet awarded
0. FACULTY?202212249219 | Ineligible Inadequate research experience




Post Code: 006 — Assistant Professor (Pharmaceutical Management)

S.No.  Application_ Number Eligible/Ineligible  Remarks
1. FACULTY?202212194977 | Eligible
2. FACULTY?202212219781 | Eligible
3. FACULTY?202212154379 | Ineligible The post is reserved for OBC
4. FACULTY?202212183042 | Ineligible Overage
5. FACULTY?202212212249 | Ineligible Irrelevant experience
Irrelevant academic experience;
6. | FACULTY202212227103 || o jiible Old OBC certificate is attached
Irrelevant academic experience;
FACULTY202212239265 Ineligible Old OBC certificate is attached
8. FACULTY?202212239279 | Ineligible Inadequate Experience
0. FACULTY?202212243333 | Ineligible Irrelevant experience
Irrelevant academic experience;
10. | FACULTY202212243414 Ineligible Old OBC certificate is attached

Post Code: 007 — Associate Professor (Regulatory Affairs)

S. No. Application Number Eligible/Ineligible | Remarks

1. FACULTY?202212116811 | Eligible
2. FACULTY?202212154963 | Eligible
3. FACULTY?202212189073 | Eligible
4. FACULTY?202212235201 | Eligible
5. FACULTY?202212245883 | Eligible
6. FACULTY202212047892 | Ineligible Inadequate Experience
7 EACULTY202212068657 N Irreleyant academic qualification and
Ineligible experience
8. FACULTY202212210364 N Irrele\_/ant academic qualification and
Ineligible experience
9. EACULTY202212237762 N Irrele\_/ant academic qualification and
Ineligible experience
10. | EACULTY202212240149 N Irrele\_/ant academic qualification and
Ineligible experience
11 | EACULTY202212240279 N Irrele\_/ant academic qualification and
Ineligible experience
Irrelevant academic qualification and
12. | FACULTY202212240974 experience, .
Proper experience certificate is not
Ineligible attached
13, | FACULTY202212247567 N Irrele\_/ant academic qualification and
Ineligible experience
Proper experience certificate is not
14. | FACULTY?202212249185 attached &
Irrelevant academic qualifications and
Ineligible experience




Post Code: 008 — Assistant Professor (Regulatory Affairs)

S. No. Application Number Eligible/Ineligible Remarks

1. FACULTY?202212154703 | Eligible

2. FACULTY?202212179245 | Eligible

3. FACULTY?202212242767 | Eligible

4. FACULTY?202212245984 | Eligible

5. FACULTY?202212065869 | Ineligible Irrelevant experience

6. FACULTY?202212078355 | Ineligible Irrelevant experience

7. FACULTY?202212194765 | Ineligible Irrelevant experience

8. FACULTY202212203313 | Ineligible Proper experience certificate is not
attached

9. FACULTY202212207106 | Ineligible Inadequate experience;
Inappropriate branch

10. | FACULTY202212212408 | Ineligible Inadequate experience;
Inappropriate branch

11. | FACULTY202212220107 | Ineligible Inadequate experience;
Inappropriate branch

12. | FACULTY202212228741 | Ineligible Inadequate experience;
Inappropriate branch

13. | FACULTY202212231915 | Ineligible Inadequate experience;
Inappropriate branch

14. | FACULTY202212233078 | Ineligible Inadequate experience;
Inappropriate branch

15. | FACULTY202212233502 | Ineligible Inadequate experience;
Inappropriate branch

16. | FACULTY?202212239438 | Ineligible Inadequate experience;
Inappropriate branch

17. | FACULTY?202212247203 | Ineligible Inadequate Experience




